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Name Email Unit 

Lesley Mitchell  lesleyg@vt.edu College of Agriculture and Life Sciences 

Cermetrius Bohannon cbohanno@vt.edu College of Architecture and Urban Studies 

Dee Dee Dudley dudleyd@vt.edu College of Architecture and Urban Studies 

Paul Emmons pemmons@vt.edu College of Architecture and Urban Studies 

Renee Cloyd rcloyd@vt.edu College of Engineering 

Tremayne Waller trwaller@vt.edu College of Engineering 

Thomas Ewing etewing@vt.edu College of Liberal Arts and Human Sciences 

Charlotte Parks crobrtz@vt.edu College of Science 

Shelby Jenkins jshel87@exchange.vt.edu College of Veterinary Medicine 

Jacquelyn Pelzer jpelzer@vt.edu College of Veterinary Medicine 

Chris Tysor ctysor@vt.edu Institute for Critical Technology and Applied Science 

Janice Hall Janice@vt.edu Pamplin College of Business  
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